PCRA 1 mile
Place Name

1 Seth Hood

2 Gage Tucker

3 Calvin Malo

4 Jessica Sanders

5 Juan Negron

6 Liam Davis

7 Dalton Davis

8 Michael Frye

9 Hank Davis

10 Jaime Ciciora

11 Clint Sharp

12 Kassie Duran

13 Isaac Robinson

14 Anna Craig

15 Erica Griffin

16 Avy Elmore

17 Sebastian Pendegraph
18 Sophia Aneiro

19 Emilio Machado
20 Makayla Graham
21 Brooklyn Swanner
22 Jesse Fagerman
23 Taylor Dean

24 Nathan Livingston
25 Abbey Byington
26 McKenna Griffith
27 Abbie Phillips

28 Olivia Duran

29 Tristan Creighton
30 Jerry Busch

31 Cason Brown

32 Alex Machado

33 Zach Schaper

34 Amelia Fagerman
35 Amber Leigh Dean

City
Decatur
Trinity
Somerville
Meridianville
Madison
Hartselle
Hartselle
Somerville
Hartselle
Hartselle
Hartselle
Priceville
Hartselle
Hartselle
Hartselle
Decatur
Trinity
Decatur
Decatur
Somerville
Athens
Priceville
Priceville
Priceville
Decatur
Decatur
Hartselle
Priceville
Somerville
Decatur
Danville
Decatur
Elkmont
Priceville
Priceville

Time
7:06
7:09
7:13
7:31
7:34
7:35
7:42
7:55
8:04
8:05
8:06
8:08
8:32
8:35
8:45
8:47
8:53
9:00
9:32
9:36
9:48
10:05
10:31
10:32
10:48
10:50
10:54
10:56
11:11
11:52
12:02
12:04
12:17
15:01
17:33



